
CT-25606 ALSINA CASAS, JORDI ESP 24/03/1978 AA Xafatolls
CT-17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 09/10/1973 Cornellà At.
CT-171 BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 15/10/1995 AA Xafatolls
CT-407 BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL ESP 26/01/1982 JA Montcada
CT-7335 BAYE NADAL, JOAN ESP 02/03/1955 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
TCAT-637 CACERES HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN ESP 22/05/1977 CE Penedès
CT-17631 CIURANA FERRAGUTCASAS, SALVADOR ESP 19/11/1980 CA Olimpic Farners
CT-27962 CRUZ INFANTES, JOSE LUIS ESP 13/01/1979 CA La Sansi
CY-52984 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE ESP 30/07/1971 CA Tarragona
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 11/03/1967 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 02/09/1974 Avinent Manresa
CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 12/09/1957 CA Montornes
CT-1627 ESPINOSA VALERO, POL ESP 25/04/1997 CN Banyoles
CL-9700 ESTEBAN FABRO, ROGER ESP 12/12/1995 Pratenc AA
TCAT-536 GARCIA FITÓ, CLAUDIO ESP 09/06/1967 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESP 01/03/1975 AA Xafatolls
CL-29293 GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER ESP 22/04/1987 UA Terrassa
TCAT-737 GULTRESA LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 19/03/1964 INDEPENDIENTE
CT-26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESP 03/08/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona
TCAT-641 JASANADA GARCÍA, GONÇAL ESP 11/12/1987 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-21028 KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID ESP 31/07/1977 Pratenc AA
CL-12547 LANCHARRO ARROYO, CARLOS ESP 19/05/1978 CA Sedentaris.CAT
TCAT-544 LLAMAZARES PEREIRA, OLIVER ESP 09/07/1977 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-269 LLEVADOT LLOBERA, JOSEP ESP 09/09/1966 AA Xafatolls
CT-277 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 23/01/1994 CA Mollet
CL-521 MARTINEZ BURGOS, JAVIER ESP 27/08/1981 CA Canovelles
CT-26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 12/07/1973 FACVAC Valls
CT-26887 MASO TARRES, JOSEP ESP 23/05/1950 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-25251 MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES ESP 15/01/1987 LEA La Blanca
CT-2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESP 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 12/09/1972 CA Mollet
CT-25613 PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD ESP 21/01/1987 AA Xafatolls
CL-13232 PIQUE SERRA, JOAN ESP 14/10/1973 Avinent Manresa
TCAT-533 PLANAS ROMEU, SERGIO ESP 08/04/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-1396 RODRIGUEZ BUENO, XAVIER ESP 15/05/1986 Avinent Manresa
CT-473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESP 29/06/1957 Castillejo Running Team
TCAT-36 RUIZ VILLEGAS, ALEJO ESP 21/03/1959 INDEPENDIENTE
CL-28010 SABATE ROIG, ENRIC ESP 12/05/1968 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-960 SANCHO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ESP 06/10/2001 CE Penedès
CT-28163 SERJOGINS , DMITRIJS LAT 23/02/1993 CA La Sansi
CT-29550 SERRES OLMEDA, DAVID ESP 02/09/1965 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 11/03/1971 CA Mollet
CT-149 TROY FERNANDEZ, ROBERT ESP 21/09/1969 Avinent Manresa
CT-28380 VAQUE PIEDRAFITA, BERNAT ESP 30/11/1993 AA Xafatolls
CT-18241 VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO ESP 29/09/1961 CE Penedès
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CL-29293 GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER ESP 22/04/1987 UA Terrassa M35
TCAT-641 JASANADA GARCÍA, GONÇAL ESP 11/12/1987 Athletic Track Tarragona M35
CT-25251 MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES ESP 15/01/1987 LEA La Blanca M35
CT-25613 PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD ESP 21/01/1987 AA Xafatolls M35
CT-1396 RODRIGUEZ BUENO, XAVIER ESP 15/05/1986 Avinent Manresa M35

CT-27962 CRUZ INFANTES, JOSE LUIS ESP 13/01/1979 CA La Sansi M40
CT-26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESP 03/08/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona M40
CT-17631 CIURANA FERRAGUTCASAS, SALVADOR ESP 19/11/1980 CA Olimpic Farners M40
CL-521 MARTINEZ BURGOS, JAVIER ESP 27/08/1981 CA Canovelles M40
CT-407 BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL ESP 26/01/1982 JA Montcada M40

CT-25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 02/09/1974 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESP 01/03/1975 AA Xafatolls M45
TCAT-637 CACERES HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN ESP 22/05/1977 CE Penedès M45
TCAT-544 LLAMAZARES PEREIRA, OLIVER ESP 09/07/1977 Athletic Track Tarragona M45
CT-21028 KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID ESP 31/07/1977 Pratenc AA M45
CT-25606 ALSINA CASAS, JORDI ESP 24/03/1978 AA Xafatolls M45
CL-12547 LANCHARRO ARROYO, CARLOS ESP 19/05/1978 CA Sedentaris.CAT M45

CT-149 TROY FERNANDEZ, ROBERT ESP 21/09/1969 Avinent Manresa M50
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 11/03/1971 CA Mollet M50
TCAT-533 PLANAS ROMEU, SERGIO ESP 08/04/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona M50
CY-52984 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE ESP 30/07/1971 CA Tarragona M50
CT-18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 12/09/1972 CA Mollet M50
CT-26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 12/07/1973 FACVAC Valls M50
CT-17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 09/10/1973 Cornellà At. M50
CL-13232 PIQUE SERRA, JOAN ESP 14/10/1973 Avinent Manresa M50

TCAT-737 GULTRESA LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 19/03/1964 INDEPENDIENTE M55
CT-29550 SERRES OLMEDA, DAVID ESP 02/09/1965 L'Hospitalet At. M55
CT-269 LLEVADOT LLOBERA, JOSEP ESP 09/09/1966 AA Xafatolls M55
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 11/03/1967 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55
TCAT-536 GARCIA FITÓ, CLAUDIO ESP 09/06/1967 Athletic Track Tarragona M55
CL-28010 SABATE ROIG, ENRIC ESP 12/05/1968 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55

TCAT-36 RUIZ VILLEGAS, ALEJO ESP 21/03/1959 INDEPENDIENTE M60
CT-18241 VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO ESP 29/09/1961 CE Penedès M60

CT-7335 BAYE NADAL, JOAN ESP 02/03/1955 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M65
CT-2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESP 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CT-473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESP 29/06/1957 Castillejo Running Team M65
CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 12/09/1957 CA Montornes M65

CT-26887 MASO TARRES, JOSEP ESP 23/05/1950 CA Lloret-La Selva M70

MÀSTER MASCULÍ



CL-4999 BERGADA TORTAJADA, MONICA ESP 14/09/1969 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-704 BERGADA TORTAJADA, YOLANDA ESP 21/01/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona
TCAT-564 BESAS MANONELLAS, MAR ESP 30/01/1972 INDEPENDIENTE
CT-9099 CANAL ALVAREZ, MARIA FILOMENA ESP 01/12/1958 AA Xafatolls
CT-575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 25/08/1982 JA Montcada
CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At.
CT-27719 GOMEZ ESCOBEDO, INMACULADA ESP 21/04/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-27814 GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA ESP 02/09/1992 Avinent Manresa
CT-1833 MARTIN ALMANSA, ELISABET ESP 02/04/1985 CA Granollers
CY-52929 MARTIN VALENCIA, CARMEN ESP 13/11/1971 A 4 el Km.
TCAT-562 MORENO LLAGOSTERA, BERTA ESP 09/04/1975 INDEPENDIENTE
CL-10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESP 21/08/1981 CA Sport Canet 1980
CY-89 RUIZ POZA, MARIA DOLORS ESP 23/11/1966 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-27724 SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL ESP 09/09/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 14/08/1998 Avinent Manresa
CT-1853 TOMÉ PÀMIES, JOANA ESP 13/03/1987 AA Xafatolls

CT-1833 MARTIN ALMANSA, ELISABET ESP 02/04/1985 CA Granollers M35
CT-1853 TOMÉ PÀMIES, JOANA ESP 13/03/1987 AA Xafatolls M35

CL-10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESP 21/08/1981 CA Sport Canet 1980 M40
CT-575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 25/08/1982 JA Montcada M40

TCAT-562 MORENO LLAGOSTERA, BERTA ESP 09/04/1975 INDEPENDIENTE M45
CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At. M45

CL-4999 BERGADA TORTAJADA, MONICA ESP 14/09/1969 Athletic Track Tarragona M50
CT-27719 GOMEZ ESCOBEDO, INMACULADA ESP 21/04/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro M50
CT-704 BERGADA TORTAJADA, YOLANDA ESP 21/01/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona M50
CY-52929 MARTIN VALENCIA, CARMEN ESP 13/11/1971 A 4 el Km. M50
TCAT-564 BESAS MANONELLAS, MAR ESP 30/01/1972 INDEPENDIENTE M50
CT-27724 SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL ESP 09/09/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro M50

CY-89 RUIZ POZA, MARIA DOLORS ESP 23/11/1966 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55

CT-9099 CANAL ALVAREZ, MARIA FILOMENA ESP 01/12/1958 AA Xafatolls M60

MÀSTER FEMENÍ

ABSOLUT FEMENÍ


